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3720 068 P

Okpyr

BopoHex, LleHTpaibHbIN panioH

KBaptupa

BbicoTa MoToNKOB

Xwunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHn

Obwas nnowagb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Tun cpenkun

Pa3zpen

Tun 6ankoHa

KBapTupa B HOBOCTpPOMKeE

o4 coayun

T

2.59 ™

20.4 M°

5 Mm?

30.43 m°

2/17

MNponam

KBapTupsl

6aNKOH 1 NOOXKUNSA

na

4 xBapTan 2029 .

https://voronezh.move.ru/objects/928792899

6

O6bepuHeHne 3aCTPOMNLLUKOB,

O6beauHeHne 3aCTPONLLMKOB

79120963606

1428

1146

114802

114p 194r

1B Angexe S'IHREKE Kﬂp‘l‘hl


https://voronezh.move.ru/voronezh/
https://voronezh.move.ru/voronezh/rayon_centralnyy/
https://voronezh.move.ru/kvartiry/

OnucaHue

BbIFOAHOE MECTOPACMOJ/I0KEHNE 1 BbICOKAS
TPaAHCNOPTHAsA AOCTYMHOCTb; pa3BMTas

NHMPACTPYKTYpPA; LWKONA KPYraoCyTOYHOe
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